

Get a Quote

## Overview

1000 BASE-SX SFP transceiver for multimode fiber, 850 nm wavelength, supports up to 500 m

#### **Quick Specification**

Cisco Compatible	MGBSX1
Form Factor	SFP
Wavelength	850nm
Connector	Duplex LC
Media	MMF
TX Power	-9.5 ~ - 3dBm

## **Product Details:**

#### **The Front Panel:**



Get more information:

Do you have any question about the MGBSX1?

Contact us now via e-mail: info@hi-network.com



## MGBSX1 Datasheet



# **Specific Data Sheet:**

Cisco Compatible	MGBSX1
Form Factor	SFP
Wavelength	850nm
Connector	Duplex LC
Media	MMF
TX Power	-9.5 ∼ - 3dBm
Commercial Temperature Range	0 to 70°C (32 to 158°F)
Vendor Name	FS
Max. Data Rate	1000Mbps
Max. Cable Distance	550m over OM2 MMF
Optical Components	VCSEL 850nm
DOM Support	Yes
Receiver Sensitivity	<-17dBm
Protocols	MSA Compliant, IEEE 802.3z
	l .





## Want to Buy

Get a Quote









Learn More about Hi-Network

Search our Resource Library

Follow us on LinkedIn

Contact for Sales or Support

# Contact HI-NETWORK.COM For Global Fast Shipping

HongKong Office Tel: +00852-66181601

HangZhou Office Tel: +0086-571-86729517

Email: info@hi-network.com

Skype: echo.hinetwork

WhatsApp Business: +8618057156223

